

UES Pediatric Dentist, Dr. Barry Jacobson, Has Made It His Life's Mission Keeping Kids' Teeth Healthy

While many New York pediatric dentists claim to be experts in their field, Dr. Barry L. Jacobson is a true leading expert in pediatric dentistry.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, April 18, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Barry L. Jacobson, DMD, FAAPD, (www.949pediatricdentistry.com), an upper east side pediatric dentist who recently opened a new office at 949 Park Avenue in Manhattan and continues to offer exemplary pediatric dental care to young patients, has become known for creating a comfortable and fun atmosphere for children. However, what many of his regular patients don't realize is that he is a world-renowned pediatric dentist, sought after for his insight by both his peers and the public, as well.

"I have always prided myself on offering the latest cuttingedge procedures and treatment options to children," Dr. <u>Barry Jacobson</u> explains. "In 2001, I was the first pediatric dentist to standardize <u>laser dentistry for children</u>, then in 2002, I was the first pediatric dentist to perform Cerac 3D All Ceramic Crowns on primary teeth." Dr. Barry Jacobson is also known for performing the world's first laser pediatric dental crown procedure without anesthesia.



These and other advancements, pioneered by Dr. Barry Jacobson, make him the most popular choice for pediatric dental care in the New York City area. In fact, Dr. Barry Jacobson's resume says it all. He is the former Chief of Pediatric Dentistry, as well as the Founder and Director of The Post-Graduate Residency Program, at Mount Sinai Medical Center. In addition to publishing numerous articles in The

"

The technology in my office supersedes that of my competitors, we have all of the latest devices and equipment to make sure your child's visit is quick and pain free

Dr. Barry Jacobson DMD, FAAPD Journal of Dentistry for Children and Dentistry Today, he has been quoted as an expert in the field of pediatric dentistry by Forbes Magazine, The Wall Street Journal, and Fox Five News in New York.

"Yes, my peers look to me as a leader in pediatric dentistry, particularly with my history of being the first to use innovative technologies to help create a more comfortable and successful dental experience for children," he explains. "However, my first priority is the care of my young patients."

Very careful planning has gone into Dr. Barry Jacobson's new park avenue office that is entirely focused around comfort and

pain free dentistry for children. "The technology in my office supersedes that of my competitors, we have all of the latest devices and equipment to make sure your child's visit is quick and pain free," Dr. Barry Jacobson says. "This technology allows us to complete almost every procedure in one visit. We even have a 3D printer that can create custom crowns during your visit. You have to schedule your first appointment with us to experience the future of pediatric dentistry, as it is nothing like what you have experienced as a child."

For 17 years, Dr. Barry L. Jacobson DMD, FAAPD, has been a leader in pediatric dental care. His practice, located at 949 Park Avenue, New York, NY, offers laser dentistry for children, special needs dentist, treatment of baby bottle tooth decay, cosmetic dentistry for children, preoperative dental care for children, soft tissue procedures, 3D CAD-CAM crown fabrication, porcelain fillings, and treatment of fearful children, with behavior management experts on hand. Call 212-997-6453 (212-99-SMILE) for more information or visit Dr. Jacobson's website at<u>www.949pediatricdentistry.com</u>).

Lue Guarrasi dzine it inc. 12129890813 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.